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	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	24.301
	2608
	1
	Rel-14
	Correction of eCall timer names
	F
	14.1.0
	C1-164487
	Qualcomm Incorporated
	EIEI-CT
	5.1.3.2.3.9, 5.2.2.2.1, 5.2.2.4, 5.2.3.2.1, 5.2.3.2.2, 5.2.3.2.3, 5.2.3.2.5, 5.2.3.2.7, 5.2.3.2.8, 5.3.1.2.1, 5.5.3.4, 10.2
	 

	24.229
	5709
	-
	Rel-14
	MGW rejecting eCall over IMS
	F
	14.1.0
	C1-164088
	Ericsson, Qualcomm Incorporated, Deutsche Telekom
	EIEI-CT
	5.1.6.11.2
	 

	23.122
	305
	-
	Rel-14
	MS in eCall only mode
	F
	14.0.0
	C1-164264
	Samsung, Qualcomm Incorporated
	EIEI-CT
	2
	 

	24.301
	2607
	-
	Rel-14
	Removal of Editor's note on normal emergency call by UE in eCall only mode
	F
	14.1.0
	C1-164296
	Qualcomm Incorporated
	EIEI-CT
	5.2.2.3.8
	 

	24.237
	1259
	2
	Rel-14
	Support for SRVCC of eCall over IMS at the EATF
	B
	14.1.0
	C1-164864
	Qualcomm Incorporated
	EIEI-CT
	12.5.1
	 

	23.122
	306
	1
	Rel-14
	Update of requirements on limited service state for MS in eCall only mode
	B
	14.0.0
	C1-164485
	Qualcomm Incorporated, Deutsche Telekom
	EIEI-CT
	3.5
	 

	24.229
	5744
	3
	Rel-14
	Update to eCall over IMS procedures
	F
	14.1.0
	C1-165169
	Qualcomm Incorporated, Deutsche Telekom
	EIEI-CT
	2, 4.7.6, 5.1.6.11.2. 5.1.6.11.3
	 


